
EXTRA SUPERLUNGA
3300S

A new radial tile cutter ideal for straight and
45° angle cuts on oversize porcelain tiles.
A new designed bridge profile with vanguard
technical innovation, strong and precise,
equipped with a POWERFUL MOTOR,
sliding and plunging cutting head.

MADE IN

ITALY

Distributor:

20
20

07
20

*Diamond blade not included.

OPTIONALTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
200

3300

40

2330 x 2330

55

35

25.4

2800

1 phase - 230V ~ 50 Hz

1.8 / 1.4

S1

25

170

13

181

Included

Included

Included

Included x 4 pcs.

Blade (Ø mm)*

Max. straight cutting length (mm)

Max. cutting depth for straight cut (mm)

Max. size tile for diagonal cutting (mm)

Max. cutting depth with 2 runs (mm)

Max. cutting depth for 45° angle cut (mm)

Tool hole (Ø mm)

Rotation speed (rpm)

Motor type

Motor power (HP / kW)

Water recycling pump type

Water tank capacity (Max.) (ltrs.)

Thermic protection (°C) 

Amperometrical protection (A)

Net weight (kg)

Wheels kit

Laser Instrument

Cutting progress system

Extension side bench

Side bench with rollers

B-Lock for thickness
up to 40 mm


