BATTIPAV

EXTRA SUPERLUNGA 3300S















TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS	
Blade (Ø mm)*	200
Max. straight cutting length (mm)	3300
Max. cutting depth for straight cut (mm)	40
Max. size tile for diagonal cutting (mm)	2330 x 2330
Max. cutting depth with 2 runs (mm)	55
Max. cutting depth for 45° angle cut (mm)	35
Tool hole (Ø mm)	25.4
Rotation speed (rpm)	2800
Motor type	1 phase - 230V ~ 50 Hz
Motor power (HP / kW)	1.8 / 1.4
Water recycling pump type	S1
Water tank capacity (Max.) (ltrs.)	25
Thermic protection (°C)	170
Amperometrical protection (A)	13
Net weight (kg)	181
Wheels kit	Included
Laser Instrument	Included
Cutting progress system	Included
Extension side bench	Included x 4 pcs.



OPTIONAL

B-Lock for thickness up to 40 mm



Side bench with rollers

A new radial tile cutter ideal for straight and 45° angle cuts on oversize porcelain tiles. A new designed bridge profile with vanguard technical innovation, strong and precise, equipped with a POWERFUL MOTOR, sliding and plunging cutting head.



3: 81933, Sharjah - U.A.E.

^{*}Diamond blade not included.